2014年遂宁市法院系统公招考试录用公务员面试总成绩及排名
	单位

名称
	职位名称
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
	面试折合
	总考分
	职位排名

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	漆彦
	3110308051719
	45.64
	25.05
	70.690 
	1

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	赖力
	3110308051724
	45.43
	24.51
	69.940 
	2

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	青小丁
	3110308051709
	43.715
	26.19
	69.905 
	3

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	王明富
	3110308051804
	44.1
	25.56
	69.660 
	4

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	王挺
	3110308051729
	44.38
	25.2
	69.580 
	5

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	唐雯
	3110308051703
	43.295
	24.15
	67.445 
	6

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	王慧
	3110308051720
	42.35
	24.66
	67.010 
	7

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	康雅情
	3110308051723
	41.16
	24.75
	65.910 
	8

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	李波
	3110308051726
	42.035
	23.64
	65.675 
	9

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	邓洁
	3110308051809
	41.825
	23.79
	65.615 
	10

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	杨倩
	3110308051717
	39.235
	25.56
	64.795 
	11

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	杨柳
	3110308051712
	40.81
	23.16
	63.970 
	12

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	向荣艳
	3110308051704
	38.92
	22.89
	61.810 
	13

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	田圆
	3110308051721
	40.04
	21.72
	61.760 
	14

	遂宁中院
	法官助理
	李雪梨
	3110308051802
	44.24
	放弃
	44.240 
	15

	船山区法院
	法官助理
	樊平
	3110308051822
	41.58
	26.49
	68.070 
	1

	船山区法院
	法官助理
	魏迪
	3110308051821
	40.74
	25.86
	66.600 
	2

	船山区法院
	法官助理
	刘钰雯
	3110308051818
	41.495
	24.42
	65.915 
	3

	船山区法院
	司法警察
	龚茂
	3110308051912
	42.56
	24.42
	66.980 
	1

	船山区法院
	司法警察
	张皓月
	3110308051918
	41.195
	23.28
	64.475 
	2

	船山区法院
	司法警察
	蒋盛
	3110308051906
	39.55
	21.93
	61.480 
	3

	船山区法院
	行政人员（宣传）
	赖仕霖
	3110308052018
	44.31
	25.02
	69.330 
	1

	船山区法院
	行政人员（宣传）
	陈少华
	3110308052104
	44.03
	24.93
	68.960 
	2

	船山区法院
	行政人员（宣传）
	雍春红
	3110308052228
	43.925
	22.77
	66.695 
	3

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	银莹
	3110308052302
	44.87
	25.68
	70.550 
	1

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	韩雪
	3110308052314
	44.17
	25.02
	69.190 
	2

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	林鑫
	3110308052323
	41.965
	25.68
	67.645 
	3

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	顾杨凌
	3110308052312
	44.45
	22.26
	66.710 
	4

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	段诗杨
	3110308052316
	40.145
	26.52
	66.665 
	5

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	王亚文
	3110308052313
	42.42
	23.46
	65.880 
	6

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	伍廷廷
	3110308052328
	41.335
	24.54
	65.875 
	7

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	余琴
	3110308052307
	40.11
	25.14
	65.250 
	8

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	袁悦
	3110308052403
	42.105
	23.1
	65.205 
	9

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	杨瑷榕
	3110308052317
	40.39
	24.78
	65.170 
	10

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	吴双凤
	3110308052401
	42
	23.16
	65.160 
	11

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	赵倩
	3110308052330
	40.495
	23.34
	63.835 
	12

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	王宏军
	3110308052320
	40.075
	23.04
	63.115 
	13

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	徐婕
	3110308052311
	40.81
	21.36
	62.170 
	14

	安居区法院
	法官助理
	舒龙
	3110308052404
	40.32
	20.7
	61.020 
	15

	安居区法院
	计算机管理
	刘瑞力
	3110308052410
	40.215
	26.7
	66.915 
	1

	安居区法院
	计算机管理
	李立川
	3110308052417
	40.985
	24.24
	65.225 
	2

	安居区法院
	计算机管理
	陈治霖
	3110308052415
	39.83
	22.62
	62.450 
	3

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	赵斯印
	3110308052618
	48.965
	24.96
	73.925 
	1

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	李思思
	3110308052502
	46.41
	24.12
	70.530 
	2

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	夏杰
	3110308052519
	47.145
	22.92
	70.065 
	3

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	敬伶俐
	3110308052510
	45.22
	23.88
	69.100 
	4

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	安亚
	3110308052610
	43.96
	24.66
	68.620 
	5

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	覃利
	3110308052427
	43.855
	24.24
	68.095 
	6

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	郑嘉茵
	3110308052529
	43.82
	24.12
	67.940 
	7

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	邓安君
	3110308052615
	41.93
	25.98
	67.910 
	8

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	许高一
	3110308052512
	43.75
	23.58
	67.330 
	9

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	张艳娜
	3110308052528
	43.925
	23.4
	67.325 
	10

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	李睿
	3110308052603
	41.44
	24.72
	66.160 
	11

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	王振
	3110308052604
	40.74
	24.78
	65.520 
	12

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	李小丽
	3110308052525
	42.7
	22.02
	64.720 
	13

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	丁卓伊
	3110308052509
	40.6
	24.12
	64.720 
	14

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	邓玉婷
	3110308052617
	40.6
	23.22
	63.820 
	15

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	胡丽莎
	3110308052606
	39.935
	22.92
	62.855 
	16

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	李紫琪
	3110308052423
	39.83
	22.44
	62.270 
	17

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	刘彦君
	3110308052530
	39.76
	22.32
	62.080 
	18

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	葛红洲
	3110308052516
	40.285
	21.6
	61.885 
	19

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	陈春燕
	3110308052522
	39.83
	21.48
	61.310 
	20

	射洪县法院
	法官助理
	简飞
	3110308052503
	40.705
	放弃
	40.705 
	21

	射洪县法院
	司法警察
	敬泽锐
	3110308052619
	43.015
	22.14
	65.155 
	1

	射洪县法院
	司法警察
	胡秋
	3110308052621
	39.865
	放弃
	39.865 
	2

	射洪县法院
	计算机管理
	金晓秋
	3110308052704
	43.225
	23.88
	67.105 
	1

	射洪县法院
	计算机管理
	范椿苹
	3110308052622
	39.375
	23.28
	62.655 
	2

	射洪县法院
	计算机管理
	刘二文
	3110308052706
	39.97
	放弃
	39.970 
	3

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	李悦
	3110308052805
	43.05
	25.14
	68.190 
	1

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	唐铭彬
	3110308052811
	43.925
	23.82
	67.745 
	2

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	张玉婷
	3110308052729
	43.26
	23.97
	67.230 
	3

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	黄倩
	3110308052712
	40.775
	26.37
	67.145 
	4

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	伍春瑶
	3110308052718
	42.805
	24.18
	66.985 
	5

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	段玉涵
	3110308052806
	41.405
	25.02
	66.425 
	6

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	彭鸿
	3110308052810
	41.65
	22.74
	64.390 
	7

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	周莉苹
	3110308052804
	39.62
	24.33
	63.950 
	8

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	高松
	3110308052708
	41.265
	22.32
	63.585 
	9

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	黄迪
	3110308052710
	40.11
	23.28
	63.390 
	10

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	何苗
	3110308052714
	38.99
	23.64
	62.630 
	11

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	任明勇
	3110308052723
	38.92
	23.49
	62.410 
	12

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	黄丽
	3110308052809
	38.115
	23.7
	61.815 
	13

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	魏勇
	3110308052727
	40.075
	21.33
	61.405 
	14

	蓬溪县法院
	法官助理
	刘宇
	3110308052812
	39.27
	19.8
	59.070 
	15

	蓬溪县法院
	行政人员
	李佳芯
	3110308053017
	44.835
	26.46
	71.295 
	1

	蓬溪县法院
	行政人员
	杨晶惠
	3110308052903
	45.255
	24.72
	69.975 
	2

	蓬溪县法院
	行政人员
	彭雪
	3110308053005
	45.01
	24.75
	69.760 
	3

	蓬溪县法院
	行政人员
	唐丽
	3110308052927
	43.47
	24.42
	67.890 
	4

	蓬溪县法院
	行政人员
	蒋瑜
	3110308052902
	43.295
	24
	67.295 
	5

	蓬溪县法院
	行政人员
	尹杰
	3110308052919
	43.505
	23.07
	66.575 
	6

	大英县法院
	法官助理
	闫小敏
	3110308053228
	43.47
	26.88
	70.350 
	1

	大英县法院
	法官助理
	郭汶松
	3110308053222
	43.54
	24.3
	67.840 
	2

	大英县法院
	法官助理
	刘万军
	3110308053204
	42.14
	25.44
	67.580 
	3

	大英县法院
	法官助理
	刘亚徽
	3110308053208
	40.88
	23.91
	64.790 
	4

	大英县法院
	法官助理
	彭静
	3110308053207
	40.005
	23.58
	63.585 
	5

	大英县法院
	法官助理
	梁红
	3110308053210
	39.34
	22.62
	61.960 
	6

	大英县法院
	司法警察
	梁树堃
	3110308053311
	40.565
	22.68
	63.245 
	1

	大英县法院
	司法警察
	邓佳鑫
	3110308053304
	36.82
	26.34
	63.160 
	2

	大英县法院
	司法警察
	余洲
	3110308053401
	40.74
	20.7
	61.440 
	3

	大英县法院
	司法警察
	梁栖
	3110308053305
	36.085
	22.62
	58.705 
	4

	大英县法院
	司法警察
	李铁剑
	3110308053307
	35
	21.24
	56.240 
	5

	大英县法院
	司法警察
	王秦森
	3110308053314
	34.93
	19.56
	54.490 
	6

	大英县法院
	行政人员（宣传）
	杨惟
	3110308053409
	44.24
	26.94
	71.180 
	1

	大英县法院
	行政人员（宣传）
	邓梦竹
	3110308053405
	43.225
	23.94
	67.165 
	2

	大英县法院
	行政人员（宣传）
	陈钰婷
	3110308053406
	43.96
	21.24
	65.200 
	3

	大英县法院
	计算机管理
	徐彬
	3110308053613
	42.595
	24.96
	67.555 
	1

	大英县法院
	计算机管理
	胡丽
	3110308053605
	40.88
	23.34
	64.220 
	2

	大英县法院
	计算机管理
	郑柳
	3110308053617
	41.755
	22.14
	63.895 
	3

	大英县法院
	司法会计
	陈怡萱
	3110308053628
	40.495
	25.92
	66.415 
	1

	大英县法院
	司法会计
	文秋兰
	3110308053706
	40.985
	23.4
	64.385 
	2

	大英县法院
	司法会计
	周亚
	3110308053626
	40.04
	23.52
	63.560 
	3

	


1

